
Team Name Captain Contact Captain's Email Captain's Phone

Double Trouble Joe Rosenthal josephrosenthal@sbcglobal.net 203-605-5365
Hooligans Joe McFarland jmac3442576@yahoo.com 203-687-0528
TCB Wanderers Jamie DeMaria jamie.demaria@yahoo.com 959-255-7962
The New Dart Order Terence Boyle terence.p.boyle@gmail.com 203-676-0007
Them Fucking Hartford Guys Jeff Colon m.c.paving.llc@gmail.com 860-883-5866

Tipsy Gypsies Mike Frank Mf8956@aol.com 203-214-2592
Grand Central Bethany Bartolotta Bsk@fm.legal 860-422-0512
Heading West Laura Gilmore lgilmore30@yahoo.com 203-464-1071
Kings of 26 Anthony Savo Anthony.savo7@gmail.com 203-305-9575
Stealers John Cronin Jjc1263@gmail.com 203-206-5749
The New New West Jim Munson Jamesxmunson@gmail.com 603-781-7087
Bulls Hit 2.0 Jeff McGregor jeffrey.mcgregor@gmail.com 203-767-0056
The Beaver Hunters Tom Hamilton tom.hamilton86@gmail.com 203-907-8042

Branford IA 1 Anthony Fazzino Antfazz64@hotmail.com 203-444-4688
Cork Tease Chrissy Zawadowski chrissymarie1031@yahoo.com 203-848-8781
Darts of Hazard Mike Stefania mstef01@sbcglobal.net 203-909-0168
Suicide Squad Michele Mordowanec Mmordowanec@yahoo.com 203-206-7272
CM Whiskey Goats Janell Moore Jbmoore29@yahoo.com 203-464-9509
Sheppshooters Donna Borzillo borzillo3@gmail.com 203-710-9139
Here For Beer Jared Miket Jared.miket@gmail.com 203-415-9949
Long Shanks Mike Longley Mmjlongley@gmail.com 203-619-4313
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